TOPS

BOTTOMS

GLOVES

Chest (in)

Waist (in)

Hip (in)

Thigh (in)

ARM WARMERS

Bicep (in)

Palm (in)

SHOE COVERS

Shoe (US)

Shoe (Eu)

HEADWEAR

Circumference (in)

35-36

28 - 30

34-36

LEG / KNEE WARMERS

21

1.5

36 -38

30-32

36-38

22

12

21-23

38 -40

32-34

38 -40

23

12.5

85

MEN'S SIZE GUIDE
I T T S T S T

40 - 43

34-37

40 -43

24

13

10 - 12

44 - 46

23-25

43 -45

37-39

43 -45

25

135

9.5

12.5+

46.5 - 48

45 - 48

39-42

45 - 48

26

14.5

10

48+

48 - 50

42 - 44

48 - 50

50 -53

44 - 47

50 -53




